May 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4
Community
Engagement

Meeting- Virtual
3-4PM

5  Pest Control
The Waves: Bldg 8
JBR:

427 6t St S

505 5t Ave S

509 5t Ave S

513 5t Ave S

WORLD

10

11

12  Ppest control
The Waves: Bldg 9
JBR:

519 5t Ave S

521 5t Ave S

525 5th Ave S

529 5t Ave S

13

Q%
N

HAPPY
MOTHER'S
DAY

2\ g
b o

15

16

17

18

19  Ppest control
The Waves: Bldg 10
JBR:

533 5t Ave S

510 5t Ave S

514 5t Ave S

516 5t Ave S

21

22

23

24

25

26  Ppest Control
The Waves: Bldg 11
JBR:

522 5t Ave S

528 5t Ave S

532 5t Ave S

507 6t St S

27

28

29
OFFICE CLOSED
A A A e e K

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

30

31






