May 2023						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	Community Engagement Meeting- Virtual 3- 4 PM	5 Pest Control The Waves: Bldg 8 JBR: 427 6 th St S 505 5 th Ave S 509 5 th Ave S 513 5 th Ave S	6
Laughter Day He is a its best where worde bugsting. His its best where worde bugsting.	8	9	10	11	12 Pest Control The Waves: Bldg 9 JBR: 519 5 th Ave S 521 5 th Ave S 525 5 th Ave S 529 5 th Ave S	13
14 HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY	15	16	17	18	19 Pest Control The Waves: Bldg 10 JBR: 533 5 th Ave S 510 5 th Ave S 514 5 th Ave S 516 5 th Ave S	Armed Forces Day
21	22	23 SHIPTURTZE SHIPTUR	24	25	26 Pest Control The Waves: Bldg 11 JBR: 522 5 th Ave S 528 5 th Ave S 532 5 th Ave S 507 6 th St S	27
28	OFFICE CLOSED ***** MEMORIAL DAY ******** **************************	30	31			